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Size (HXWXT in mm)

18x45x3.3

tbd

12x13x3.1

12.5x29.5x5

12x10.1x7

12x40.3x5

18x45x3.3

18x45x3.3

18x45x3.3

12x13x3.1

12.5x29.5x5

12x10.1x7

Weight

39

tbd

19

29

19

2.99

39

3.69

39

19

29

19

Secure static passwords

Yubico OTP

OATH - HOTP (Event)

OATH - TOTP (Time)

Smart card (PIV-Compatible)

OpenPGP

FIDO U2F (Universal Second Factor)

FIDO2

Secure element (Infinion; EAL-6+)

FIDO U2F Certification™

FIDO2 Certification™

FIPS 140-2 Certification

USB-A [

USB-C <

NFC (Near Field Communication) s

Lightning -

HID keyboard

CCID smart card

FIDO HID

RSA 2048

RSA 4096 (PGP)

ECC p256

ECC p384



https://www.yubico.com/yubikey-function-comparison/
https://www.yubico.com/press/press-releases/yubico-u2f-yubikeys-earn-fido-certification/
https://www.yubico.com/solutions/fido2/
http://csrc.nist.gov/groups/STM/cmvp/documents/140-1/140val-all.htm#2267

